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PRMT:1:1: ADD TO MBL HOME

LAND:1:1: LOT 5

BLDG:1:1: MBL HOME ENCLSOED

XFOB:1:1: FLEETWOOD MH

37186 MAINT/ALTR 94 09/07/2018

27007 M H 520 05/14/2008

13300 REMODEL 70 11/13/1997

7750 M H 28,000 11/02/1993

HX Base Yr

1819 SW COUNTY ROAD 138  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,569 97.8040 109.54 281,408 1984 1984 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2093

BAS 2,093 100 2,093 149,024

FGR 648 55 356 25,347

FOP 125 30 38 2,706

PTO 108 5 5 356

PTO 243 5 12 854

UST 144 45 65 4,628

3,361 2,569 182,915

FGR= W13 PTO= N9 W12 S9 E12$W12 BAS= N9 W20 S16 W24 UST= N12
W12 S12 E12$ W12 S37E13 S4 E16 N10 FOP= E25 N5 W25 S5$ N5 E25
PTO= E27 N9 W27 S9$ N9 N24 E2$ W2 S24 E27 N24$.

FGR

13122

24

27

24

PTO 9

12

9

12

BAS

9

20

16

2412

37

13

4

16

10

5

25

9

24

2
UST 12

12

12

12

FOP
25

5

25

5

PTO

27

9

27

9

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 50

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 300

5 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 6,000

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 50

7 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,200

14,900

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,000


